
OFFICE HOURS:
MONDAY THRU FRIDAY
8:00am- 2:00pm

TOWN OF WARWICK DIAL A BUS
SATURDAY VILLAGE 
SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

 845-986-2877
www.townofwarwick.org

CLICK ON THE BUS! 

BE READY 5 MINUTES EARLY/ Flag Down driver
PICK UP LOCATION:
HOMESTEAD VILLAGE @ Olde Wagon 9:30a 10:15a 1:00p
H.V. @ The Rise 9:30 10:15 1:00
H.V. @ Village Green Ct 9:30 10:15 1:00
H.V.  @ Weathervane 9:30 10:15 1:01
H.V.   @  The Knolls 9:30 10:15 1:02
CREEKSIDE APTS- all buildings 9:34 10:19 1:04
BURT FARMS #107,103,99,101,105,97 9:35 10:20 1:05
PARK LANE APTS. @ OFFICE  9:38 10:23 1:08
SOUTH ST./RED CABOOSE 9:39 10:24 1:09
POST OFFICE- by request 9:41 10:26 1:11
ST. ANTHONY'S HOSPITAL- main entrance 9:43 10:28 1:12
MT. ALVERNO   9:44 10:29 1:13
DEVON WOODS (Entrance by bench) 9:46 10:31 1:15
LIBERTY GREEN ALL BUILDINGS 9:47 10:32 1:15
CHERRY STREET APTS 9:49 10:34 1:16
CVS PARKING LOT 9:50 ──── 1:17
AIKINS DRUG STORE 9:50 ──── 1:17
BURGER KING/ NJ TRANSIT BUS STOP/ STERLING BANK 9:51 ──── 1:18
SPRING ST. @ McEWEN ST ──── 10:35 ────
WEST ST. @ SPRING ST/ WHEELER AVE. ──── 10:36 ────
VILLAGE COVE (turn around here)/ POND HILL @ WEST ──── 10:36 ────
WEST ST.@ DIVISION ST. ──── 10:36 ────
WEST ST. @ HOWE ST. ──── 10:37 ────
BURGER KING/ NJ TRANSIT BUS STOP/STERLING BANK ──── 10:38 ────
PRICE CHOPPER (arrive and return to route stops) 9:55 11:00 1:25p
SHOPRITE (arrive and return to route stops) 10:00 11:05 1:30p
PRICE CHOPPER (return to route stops) ──── 12:00p 2:25p
SHOPRITE (return to route stops) ──── 12:05p 2:30p
FARES: EXACT CHANGE REQUIRED
Regular Fare- $2.00 each ride *Inclement weather details are left on our voice mail
Senior 60+/ Disabled- $1.00 each ride                                                          

*****NEW SCHEDULE BEGINS OCTOBER 3, 2020


